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2023 - 2024 Academic Year  
Governance Meeting Dates 

 
 

MAT Board Meetings 
 

All meetings will commence at 4pm 
 

 Full LGB Meetings 
 

All meetings will commence at 5.30pm 

Wednesday 4th October 2023 (Standards/update) 

 
 Tuesday 10th October 2023 (Standards/Prog 8) 

Wednesday 13th December 2023 
 

 Tuesday 28th November 2023 

Wednesday 10th April 2024 
 

 Tuesday 12th March 2024 

Wednesday 3rd July 2024 
 

 Tuesday 18th June 2024 

   

Finance, Premises & Health and Safety Subs 
 

 RHS and SCSC Sub meetings 
 

Wednesday 6th December 2023 
 

 Tuesday 21st November 2023 
 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 
 

 Tuesday 5th March 2024 

Wednesday 26th June 2024 
 

 Tuesday 11th June 2024 

   

Staffing & Standards Subs 
 

  

The Staffing & Standards Sub meeting will 
follow the conclusion of the Finance, Premises 
& Health and Safety Sub meeting.  
 

  

   
Update meetings via Teams 
 

Wednesday 7th February 2024 
Wednesday 15th May 2024 
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